
FIA CEZ D4 TC + D4 TWC 1, 2, 3

Red Bull Ring  - 4318 mtr.
17 - 19 May 2019

Final Class-Results Race 1

LEEB RUNDSTRECKENTROPHY
B-R1

CR 01-2019

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

TWC-1
 

44 Michal MAKES * (CZE)  1 -- 14 laps --RENAULT C lio IV
MICÁNEK MOTORSPORT

26:52.913 1:48.268 3

275 Per MAJER (CZE) 11.897 2 11.897RENAULT C lio IV
MICÁNEK MOTORSPORT

27:04.810 1:48.870 11

72 Thomas FISCHER (AUT) 0.891 3 12.788RENAULT C lio IV
MSC ROTTENEGG

27:05.701 1:49.693 13

49 Levente LOSONCZY * (HUN) 5.167 4 17.955RENAULT C lio IV
Z.S.P . MOTO RSPORT Kft.

27:10.868 1:50.572 11

5 Zoran POGLAJEN (SVN) 24.028 5 41.983RENAULT C lio IV
AK LAMKO

27:34.896 1:49.690 13

21 Miha PRIMOZOC (SVN) 0.503 6 42.486RENAULT C lio IV
LEMA RACING

27:35.399 1:49.048 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
TWC-3 

31 Andreas EICHHORN (GER) 2:29.464 1 -- 12 laps --CHEVROLET C ruze Cup
PFISTER RACING

26:22.496 2:07.746 9

36 Patrick TIEFENBACHER * (AUT) 4.614 2 4.614CHEVROLET C ruze Cup
PFISTER RACING

26:27.110 2:07.963 3

34 Dennis BRÖKER (GER) 4.657 3 9.271CHEVROLET C ruze Cup
PFISTER RACING

26:31.767 2:08.910 9

35 Christoph PFLÜGLER (GER) 0.620 4 9.891CHEVROLET C ruze Cup
PFISTER RACING

26:32.387 2:09.191 5

33 Nico Schönberg (DEU)  5 -- 11 laps --Chevrolet C ruze Cup
PFISTER RACING

25:44.343 2:15.661 11

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
Klasse D4 -2000ccm 

286 Ádám LENGYEL * (HUN)  1 -- 14 laps --TOYOTA GT86
GFS MOTORSPORT

27:12.067 1:50.649 4

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (75% of 14 Laps) = 10 Laps

89 Petr KREJCÍ (CZE)  DNC -- 6 laps --LOTUS Exige
KT MOTORSPO RT spol. S.r.o.

11:07.737 1:43.929 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time
Klasse D4 -3500ccm 

20 L-Márek  JEDLOCZYK (HUN)  1 -- 14 laps --SEAT Cupra TCR
ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT SERVICES

25:37.118 1:38.228 12

999 Gábor KISMARTY-LECHNER (HUN) 14.437 2 14.437SEAT Cupra TCR
ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT SERVICES

25:51.555 1:40.806 14

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:38.228  in lap  12  by nbr. 20 : L-Márek  JEDLOCZYK (SEAT Cupra TCR)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Walter Jobst Istvan Moni
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365 Nemanja MILOVANOVIC (SRB) 0.367 3 14.804SEAT Leon Racer
GM RACING

25:51.922 1:40.891 14

88 Czaba TÓTH (HUN) 1.916 4 16.720SEAT Cupra TCR
ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT SERVICES

25:53.838 1:40.833 12

23 Tamás TENKE * (HUN) 15.570 5 32.290SEAT Leon Cupra TCR
ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT SERVICES

26:09.408 1:38.599 2

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (75% of 14 Laps) = 10 Laps

177 József MERK (HUN)  DNC -- 5 laps --LADA Vesta
COVADONGA Kft.

8:50.892 1:43.492 4

Car # 23, # 5, # 21    30 sec Drive Through penalty
 
 

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:38.228  in lap  12  by nbr. 20 : L-Márek  JEDLOCZYK (SEAT Cupra TCR)

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Walter Jobst Istvan Moni

Page 2 of  2

Christian Singer


